(INR)

Total Price
(INR)

1 Groove
Micrometer 0 mm to 25 mm 998346 Standard NABL  In house 1 250 250

Onsite Charges 50

Courier Charges 50

Gross Amount 350

Discount 5 %

Total Amount After Discount 333

CGST (9%) 30

SGST (9%) 30

Total Amount (INR) 392

Amount in Words: Rupees Three Hundred Ninety Two Only

Terms of Service Annex: RPL-L04-DI-009-01

Courier charges, at actuals are to be borne by customer. Equipment on return will be sent by Courier on a "To-Pay" basis for outstation
customers. Customers will have to make arrangements to deliver and collect equipment after calibration, with insurance.